
PLAN OF LAND UNDER MO 1ZA:- BARIARBANDHI NO- 400 WITHIN 
JAMABANDI N0- 32/12, DEOGHAR NAGAR NIGAM WARD NO- 35 

RRSENT JAMABANDI NO. 9/34A9 PART OF SURVEY PLOT NO- 390, SUB 
PLOT NO- 3 & 9 AREA: AREA-2928sqft. SHOWN IN RED COLOUR 
BELONGS_ TO_Smt. KUSUM KESHR! & OTHERS & NOW SOLD TO SRI 
NAVEEN JAISWAL SIO LATE BALRAM PRASAD SAH OF BRIJ BIHARI 
LANE, B, DEOGHAR, JHARKHAND. 

SETH 

SURAJ 

MAL 

JALAN 

RDAD 

16 020-0 

45-0 e 25-D 
7/B 

45-0 aL 

45'-0 
70-0 

1 

10'-0° WIDE PROPOSED RDAD 

70-0 

70'-0 

36-0 

30-0 

45-6 

45-6 
45'-0 

9 

41-0* 

SOLD 
LAND OF 
SHANTI 
DHAM 

5036-0 42-6 
2 

BHAIRAV 
PANDIT 

44'-6 

MUNICIPAL ROAD 

36'-0 
sandha kashi 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

